
Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Kruggel , Charlotte W1298 1 1 0 : 5 1 , 1 
2 5 Pulm, Sabrina W1298 2 1 0 : 5 5 , 7 
3 2 Hollstein, Anna W1298 3 1 1 : 2 4 , 5 
4 12 Faßbender, Ann-Kathrin W1199 1 1 1 : 3 1 , 2 
5 3 Huff, Gisa W1298 4 1 1 : 4 0 , 2 
6 13 Gottowik, Marie W1199 2 1 2 : 2 0 , 1 
7 61 Heide, Lilian W802 1 1 2 : 3 5 , 3 
8 32 Schäfer, Louisa W1000 1 1 2 : 4 2 , 9 
9 28 Klaffl, Sarah W1000 2 1 2 : 5 6 , 5 

10 31 Sattler, Anna W1000 3 1 3 : 0 3 , 2 
11 25 Barba Rolando, Selina W1000 4 1 3 : 1 2 , 1 
12 24 Austermann, Klara W1000 5 1 3 : 1 5 , 5 
13 30 Kowalewski, Jennifer W1000 6 1 3 : 2 4 , 4 
14 19 Rotta, Leona W1199 3 1 3 : 3 4 , 8 
15 66 Passlack, Kim W802 2 1 3 : 3 6 , 7 
16 54 Schulte, Paula W901 1 1 4 : 3 6 , 2 
17 38 Wiedera, Lina W1000 7 1 4 : 4 4 , 7 
18 77 Tolk, Maya W703 1 1 4 : 4 6 , 6 
19 34 Schmitt, Maria Mara W1000 8 1 4 : 5 6 , 6 
20 21 Siems, Laura W1199 4 1 5 : 0 6 , 1 
21 47 Kirsten, Yola W901 2 1 5 : 2 9 , 7 
22 9 Bliß, Elara W1199 5 1 5 : 3 6 , 5 
23 71 Gottowik, Carolin W703 2 1 5 : 3 7 , 1 
24 29 Kleinau, Selma W1000 9 1 7 : 0 4 , 6 
25 73 Matzerath, Eva W703 3 1 8 : 2 7 , 4 

Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 77 Tolk, Maya W703 1 1 4 : 4 6 , 6 
2 71 Gottowik, Carolin W703 2 1 5 : 3 7 , 1 
3 73 Matzerath, Eva W703 3 1 8 : 2 7 , 4 

Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Heide, Lilian W802 1 1 2 : 3 5 , 3 
2 66 Passlack, Kim W802 2 1 3 : 3 6 , 7 

Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 54 Schulte, Paula W901 1 1 4 : 3 6 , 2 
2 47 Kirsten, Yola W901 2 1 5 : 2 9 , 7 
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Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 32 Schäfer, Louisa W1000 1 1 2 : 4 2 , 9 
2 28 Klaffl, Sarah W1000 2 1 2 : 5 6 , 5 
3 31 Sattler, Anna W1000 3 1 3 : 0 3 , 2 
4 25 Barba Rolando, Selina W1000 4 1 3 : 1 2 , 1 
5 24 Austermann, Klara W1000 5 1 3 : 1 5 , 5 
6 30 Kowalewski, Jennifer W1000 6 1 3 : 2 4 , 4 
7 38 Wiedera, Lina W1000 7 1 4 : 4 4 , 7 
8 34 Schmitt, Maria Mara W1000 8 1 4 : 5 6 , 6 
9 29 Kleinau, Selma W1000 9 1 7 : 0 4 , 6 

Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 12 Faßbender, Ann-Kathrin W1199 1 1 1 : 3 1 , 2 
2 13 Gottowik, Marie W1199 2 1 2 : 2 0 , 1 
3 19 Rotta, Leona W1199 3 1 3 : 3 4 , 8 
4 21 Siems, Laura W1199 4 1 5 : 0 6 , 1 
5 9 Bliß, Elara W1199 5 1 5 : 3 6 , 5 

Kindertriathlon  am  05.09.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  W12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Kruggel , Charlotte W1298 1 1 0 : 5 1 , 1 
2 5 Pulm, Sabrina W1298 2 1 0 : 5 5 , 7 
3 2 Hollstein, Anna W1298 3 1 1 : 2 4 , 5 
4 3 Huff, Gisa W1298 4 1 1 : 4 0 , 2 
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